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Fony6

3511683-21
2424411-24
2424439-24
2422506-23
2424408-24
2417776-21
2423394-23
2423402-23
2419563-22
2424432-24
3514252-21
2419197-22
2419628-22
2419596-22
2417807-21
2424433-24
3511684-21
2419224-22
3510316-20
2422632-23
2422502-23
2424447-24
2424413-24
2424392-24
2419205-22
2424359-24
2424369-24
2424351-24
2419607-22
2424382-24
3511695-21
2419198-22
2424399-24
2419471-22
2424327-24
2422623-23
2424333-24
2423532-23
2424449-24
2424412-24
2419201-22
2419558-22
2424621-24
2423511-23
2423429-23
2424372-24
2423548-23
3514251-21
2422537-23
2423534-23
2419640-22
2419521-22
2424325-24
2424428-24
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BiactaHb

197.325
198.426
198.426
198.426
198.426
197.391
197.391
197.391
197.391
198.426
197.325
197.325
196.646
197.391
197.391
198.426
197.325
197.325
197.325
197.325
198.426
198.426
198.426
196.118
197.325
196.118
196.118
196.118
196.646
196.118
197.325
197.325
196.118
196.118
196.118
196.118
196.118
196.646
198.426
198.426
197.325
197.391
196.646
196.646
197.391
196.118
196.646
197.325
198.426
196.646
196.646
196.118
196.118
198.426

Mpwnir

09:33:26
09:35:35
09:36:37
09:36:46
09:36:47
09:36:07
09:36:08
09:36:27
09:36:27
09:37:44
09:37:03
09:37:06
09:36:34
09:37:25
09:38:01
09:39:28
09:39:04
09:39:14
09:39:26
09:39:29
09:40:23
09:40:29
09:40:48
09:39:42
09:40:56
09:40:32
09:40:33
09:40:35
09:41:29
09:41:16
09:42:24
09:42:29
09:41:38
09:41:39
09:41:40
09:41:42
09:41:44
09:42:08
09:43:48
09:43:50
09:42:58
09:43:15
09:43:15
09:43:28
09:44:26
09:43:35
09:44:11
09:45:03
09:46:00
09:45:00
09:45:02
09:44:50
09:44:54
09:47:06
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:33:24
02:35:33
02:36:35
02:36:44
02:36:45
02:36:08
02:36:09
02:36:28
02:36:28
02:37:42
02:37:01
02:37:04
02:36:33
02:37:26
02:38:02
02:39:26
02:39:02
02:39:12
02:39:24
02:39:27
02:40:21
02:40:27
02:40:46
02:39:38
02:40:54
02:40:28
02:40:29
02:40:31
02:41:28
02:41:12
02:42:22
02:42:27
02:41:34
02:41:35
02:41:36
02:41:38
02:41:40
02:42:07
02:43:46
02:43:48
02:42:56
02:43:16
02:43:14
02:43:27
02:44:27
02:43:31
02:44:10
02:45:01
02:45:58
02:44:59
02:45:01
02:44:46
02:44:50
02:47:04

Kny6 Opeca AiamaHT

1286.34
1275.64
1267.22
1266.01
1265.88
1264.25
1264.11
1261.55
1261.55
1258.25
1256.71
1256.31
1256.13
1253.81
1249.05
1244.57
1240.78
1239.48
1237.92
1237.54
1237.46
1236.69
1234.25
1228.55
1226.38
1222.17
1222.04
1221.79
1217.88
1216.61
1215.30
1214.68
1213.85
1213.73
1213.60
1213.35
1213.10
1212.99
1211.64
1211.39
1211.08
1209.01
1204.70
1203.10
1200.31
1199.38
1197.85
1195.79
1195.58
1191.92
1191.68
1190.28
1189.79
1187.71

ban

100.00
99.56
99.11
98.67
98.22
97.78
97.33
96.89
96.44
96.00
95.56
95.11
94.67
94.22
93.78
93.33
92.89
9244
92.00
91.56
91.11
90.67
90.22
89.78
89.33
88.89
88.44
88.00
87.56
87.11
86.67
86.22
85.78
85.33
84.89
84.44
84.00
83.56
83.11
82.67
82.22
81.78
81.33
80.89
80.44
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

4.386
8.772
13.158
17.544
21.930
26.316
30.702
35.088
39474
43.860
48.246
52.632
57.018
61.404
65.789
70.175
74.561
78.947
83.333
87.719
92.105
96.491
100.877
105.263
109.649
114.035
118.421
122.807
127.193
131.579
135.965
140.351
144.737
149.123
153.509
157.895
162.281
166.667
171.053
175.439
179.825
184.211
188.596
192.982
197.368
201.754
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.931 0.000
3.861 0.000
5.792 0.000
7.722 0.000
9.653 0.000
11.583 0.000
13.514 0.000
15.444 0.000
17.375 0.000
19.305 0.000
21.236 0.000
23.166 0.000
25.097 0.000
27.027 0.000
28.958 0.000
30.888 0.000
32.819 0.000
34.749 0.000
36.680 0.000
38.610 0.000
40.541 0.000
42.471 0.000
44.402 0.000
46.332 0.000
48.263 0.000
50.193 0.000
52.124 0.000
54.054 0.000
55.985 0.000
57.915 0.000
59.846 0.000
61.776 0.000
63.707 0.000
65.637 0.000
67.568 0.000
69.498 0.000
71.429 0.000
73.359 0.000
75.290 0.000
77.220 0.000
79.151 0.000
81.081 0.000
83.012 0.000
84.942 0.000
86.873 0.000
88.803 0.000
92.664 0.000
94.595 0.000
96.525 0.000
98.456 0.000
100.386  0.000
102.317  0.000
104.247 0.000
106.178  0.000
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Fony6oBop

['pomenko T.B.
Kiuyk LI.
Kiuyk L.I.

Kivyk M.I.
Kiuyk L.I.
XutpuueHnko H.I.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Xutpuyenko C.B.
XutpuueHnko C.B.
Kiuyk L.I.
[pomenko T.B.
lpomenko B.IM.
Typuak |.B.
XutpuueHnko H.I.
Xutpuyenko B.C.
Kiuyk LI.

pomeHko A.B.

IpomeHko A.B.

lpomenko B.IM.

lpomerko B.I.

Kivyk M.I.
Kiuyk L.I.
Kiuyk I.I.

CkakyH C.A.
IpomeHko B.IM.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak B.O.
CkakyH C.A.
IpomeHko T.B.
IpomeHko B.IM.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH B.C.
Typuak B.O.
Kiuyk LI
Kiuyk LI.
pomeHko A.B.
Xutpuuenko C.B.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak [.B.
XutpuueHnko H.I.
CkakyH C.A.

Typuak |.B.

'pomeHko T.B.

Kiuyk M.I.

Typuak |.B.

Typuak [.B.

CkakyH A.C.

CkakyH B.C.
Kiuyk I.I.

Kny6

Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT



2424440-24
2422457-23
2424337-24
2424326-24
2424332-24
2424352-24
2424306-24
2424389-24
2423530-23
2419641-22
2423518-23
2424418-24
2421034-22
2424757-24
2422600-23
2419081-22
2422574-23
2424420-24
2423522-23
2419631-22
2424609-24
2424627-24
2424737-24
2422589-23
2425828-24
2417565-21
2422717-23
2419632-22
2419649-22
2423570-23
2424307-24
2424317-24
2424341-24
2424316-24
2422610-23
2423517-23
2419618-22
2419658-22
2424769-24
2425832-24
2425820-24
1326780-21
2424322-24
2417979-21
2419619-22
2417911-21
2419468-22
2419625-22
2424755-24
2424354-24
2419489-22
2726357-22
2424747-24
2424724-24
2424626-24
2424606-24
2419664-22
2424410-24
01220-21
2425813-24
2425817-24
2425833-24

2425825-24
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198.426
198.426
196.118
196.118
196.118
196.118
196.118
196.118
196.646
196.646
196.646
198.426
198.426
206.001
196.118
206.001
196.118
198.426
196.646
196.646
196.646
196.646
206.001
196.118
216.832
198.426
216.832
196.646
196.646
206.001
196.118
196.118
196.118
196.118
196.118
196.646
196.646
196.646
206.001
216.832
216.832
216.832
196.118
196.646
196.646
196.646
196.118
196.646
206.001
196.118
196.118
216.832
206.001
206.001
196.646
196.646
196.646
198.426
216.832
216.832
216.832
216.832

216.832

09:47:31
09:47:43
09:45:50
09:45:53
09:45:56
09:45:57
09:45:57
09:46:17
09:46:51
09:46:51
09:46:53
09:48:54
09:48:56
09:56:13
09:47:53
09:56:21
09:48:08
09:50:35
09:49:21
09:49:22
09:49:39
09:49:57
09:58:13
09:50:00
10:08:21
09:52:34
10:08:43
09:51:18
09:51:21
09:59:44
09:51:21
09:51:22
09:51:24
09:51:24
09:51:26
09:51:52
09:51:53
09:51:54
10:01:07
10:10:56
10:10:58
10:12:09
09:54:01
09:54:33
09:54:34
09:54:42
09:54:45
09:55:43
10:04:31
09:56:08
09:56:11
10:15:11
10:05:39
10:05:43
09:57:43
09:57:43
09:58:26
10:00:08
10:17:09
10:17:20
10:18:52
10:18:54

10:18:55

02:47:29
02:47:41
02:45:46
02:45:49
02:45:52
02:45:53
02:45:53
02:46:13
02:46:50
02:46:50
02:46:52
02:48:52
02:48:54
02:56:09
02:47:49
02:56:17
02:48:04
02:50:33
02:49:20
02:49:21
02:49:38
02:49:56
02:58:09
02:49:56
03:08:21
02:52:32
03:08:43
02:51:17
02:51:20
02:59:40
02:51:17
02:51:18
02:51:20
02:51:20
02:51:22
02:51:51
02:51:52
02:51:53
03:01:03
03:10:56
03:10:58
03:12:09
02:53:57
02:54:32
02:54:33
02:54:41
02:54:41
02:55:42
03:04:27
02:56:04
02:56:07
03:15:11
03:05:35
03:05:39
02:57:42
02:57:42
02:58:25
03:00:06
03:17:09
03:17:20
03:18:52
03:18:54

03:18:55

1184.75
1183.34
1183.10
1182.74
1182.38
1182.26
1182.26
1179.89
1178.70
1178.70
1178.46
1175.05
1174.81
1169.46
1168.64
1168.58
1166.91
1163.45
1161.30
1161.18
1159.24
1157.20
1156.33
1154.09
1151.22
1150.07
1148.98
1148.08
1147.74
1146.57
1144.99
1144.88
1144.66
1144.66
1144.43
1144.29
1144.18
1144.07
1137.81
1135.64
1135.44
1128.45
1127.44
1126.70
1126.59
1125.73
1122.70
1119.22
1116.84
1113.88
1113.57
1110.91
1110.02
1109.62
1106.62
1106.62
1102.17
1101.76
1099.83
1098.81
1090.34
1090.16

1090.06

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

108.108
110.039
111.969
113.900
115.830
117.761
119.691
121.622
123.552
125.483
127.413
129.344
131.274
133.205
135.135
137.066
138.996
140.927
144.788
146.718
148.649
150.579
152.510
154.440
158.301
160.232
162.162
164.093
166.023
171.815
173.745
175.676
177.606
179.537
181.467
183.398
187.259
191.120
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Kiuyk LI
Kivyk M.I.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak B.O.
Kiuyk LI.
Kiuyk B.I.
Jtoba O.B.
CkakyH B.C.
Jroba O.B.
CkakyH A.C.
Kiuyk LI
Typuak B.O.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Jlroba 1.0.
CkakyH B.C.
Maszypok [.HO.
Kiuyk LI.
Maszypok HO.B.
Typuak [1.B.
Typuak [.B.
Jroba O.B.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak [.B.
Jtoba O.B.
Maszypok [.HO.
Mas3ypok HO.B.
Maszypok HO.B.
CkakyH B.C.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak [.B.
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak |.B.
Jroba O.B.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH B.C.
Maszypok HO.B.
Jtoba O.B.
Jlroba 1.0.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Kiuyk L.I.
Maszypok HO.B.
Maszypok [.HO.
Maszypok HO.B.
Maszypok [.HO.

Maszypok HO.B.

Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT

Opeca [iamaHT



2425806-24
2419080-22
2424729-24
2422709-23
2424738-24
2424703-24
2425822-24
2424756-24
2424752-24
2424736-24
2424749-24
2424704-24
2424751-24
2424763-24
2424730-24
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216.832
206.001
206.001
216.832
206.001
206.001
216.832
206.001
206.001
206.001
206.001
206.001
206.001
206.001
206.001

10:19:10
10:11:12
10:13:03
10:24:02
10:14:43
10:18:46
10:29:52
10:21:09
10:21:55
10:23:41
10:27:28
10:27:51
10:37:03
10:47:20
11:02:15

03:19:10
03:11:08
03:12:59
03:24:02
03:14:39
03:18:42
03:29:52
03:21:05
03:21:51
03:23:37
03:27:24
03:27:47
03:36:59
03:47:16
04:02:11

1088.70
1077.79
1067.45
1062.73
1058.31
1036.74
1033.19
1024.45
1020.56
1011.71
993.25
991.42
949.39
906.43
850.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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